BREWS 'US

ABV Similar to

Profile
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

Beer Type
Australian Lager
Long Neck Lager
W.A's Summer Ale

Four Kisses Bitter

Rotterdam Dark Mild

Demon's Bitter

Bass Strait Lager

Australian Red Lager

American Classic Pilsener

Bavarian Weiss
Mexican Wheat

Greenwood Lager

Dutch Premium Pilsener

Blue's Lager
Western Bitter
Belgium Pilsener
Greenwood Ale
Whitten Beer
New Zealand Lager
Steam Boat Beer
China Gold
Mexican Pilsener
Caribbean Lager
Wet'n Dry

BRU Light Wheat
Milwaukee Draught
Japanese Dry
Labatt Pils

Blues Draught
Blues Dry
Dodgers

Knight's Lager
Sun Lager

BRU Pilsener
Safari Lager

Japanese Lager

5.00
4.90
4.40
4.90
4.90
5.00
5.00
4.70
4.70
4.50
5.00
5.00
5.20
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
4.90
4.80
5.00
4.10
5.40
4.50
4.90
3.50
4.90
4.90
4.80
4.90
4.80
4.00
4.80
4.80
4.60
4.50
4.90

Fosters

Crown Lager
BRU Original
XXXX
Heineken Dark
Melbourne Bitter
CascadeA smooth
Toohey's Red
Budweiser
BRU Original
Corona

Hahn Premium
Heineken
Carlton Cold
Emu Bitter
Stella Atois
BRU Original
Victoria Bitter
Steinlager
Anchor Steam
Bin Tang
Bohemia Beer
Red Stripe
Toohey's Extra Dry
Redback Light
Miller's Draft
Asahi Dry
Labatt Blue
Carlton Draught
Carlton Dry
Rodgers

St George

SOL

BRU Original
Lion Lager

Sapporo Lager

Call today to place your order

(08) 9343 5777

Description

Straw-Yellow Lager with bright white head

Light coloured, full flavoured lager, a beer for all seasons.
A light coloured ale which is sweet on the palate

Quality Queensland style beer

Dark with plenty of flavour, great with a roast

Crisp hoppy Lager, not just for the Vic's

Lager with a crisp finish, bite like a Tassie Tiger

Fresh hop flavour with Amber Malt

Light colour & body, smooth as a Cadillac

Has character of its own, wheat beer, refreshing all seasons
Pale light beer. Add a slice of lemon or lime

A pleasant bitter herbaceous brew, great with Asian food
Smooth medium bodied beer with a refreshing aftertaste
Fine light Lager, a perfect quencher after mowing the lawn
Pronounced bitterness & aroma, typical West Aussie Lager
A superb Lager. Light bodied with a hint of honey.

Light & refreshing with plenty of hops

As Australian as an Anzac biscuit

Light golden pilsener with pleasant bitterness

Clean, smooth, slightly bitter flavour with a refreshing finish
This pale Lager leaves you with a sweet fruity flavour

Gold medium bodied pilsener, slight bitterness, dry aftertaste
Light bodied Jamaican lager, perfect for a summer evening
Cold-filtered Lager. For those seeking instant refreshment
Easy going down wheat beer. Slightly fruity

Pale, clean beer without much flavour. A perfect quencher
Light coloured & bodied dry lager with low hop flavour
Refreshing Pilsner, light body & low bitterness.

Golden, light bodied Aussie Lager

Golden Lager with bitters & dry finish

Full bodied mid strength lager

Crisp light bodied smooth lager

Easy to drink in the warmer months

Traditional crisp, light bodied Pilsener

Golden Lager, with faint hop & malt aroma

Golden Japanese style. Low bitterness & medium hop



