

(08) 9343 5777

Profile	Beer Type	ABV	Similar to	Description
FULL	Australian Lager	5.00	Fosters	Straw-Yellow Lager with bright white head
FULL	Long Neck Lager	4.90	Crown Lager	Light coloured, full flavoured lager, a beer for all seasons.
FULL	W.A's Summer Ale	4.40	BRU Original	A light coloured ale which is sweet on the palate
FULL	Four Kisses Bitter	4.90	XXXX	Quality Queensland style beer
FULL	Rotterdam Dark Mild	4.90	Heineken Dark	Dark with plenty of flavour, great with a roast
FULL	Demon's Bitter	5.00	Melbourne Bitter	Crisp hoppy Lager, not just for the Vic's
FULL	Bass Strait Lager	5.00	CascadeA smooth	Lager with a crisp finish, bite like a Tassie Tiger
FULL	Australian Red Lager	4.70	Toohey's Red	Fresh hop flavour with Amber Malt
FULL	American Classic Pilsener	r 4.70	Budweiser	Light colour & body, smooth as a Cadillac
FULL	Bavarian Weiss	4.50	BRU Original	Has character of its own, wheat beer, refreshing all seasons
FULL	Mexican Wheat	5.00	Corona	Pale light beer. Add a slice of lemon or lime
FULL	Greenwood Lager	5.00	Hahn Premium	A pleasant bitter herbaceous brew, great with Asian food
FULL	Dutch Premium Pilsener	5.20	Heineken	Smooth medium bodied beer with a refreshing aftertaste
FULL	Blue's Lager	5.00	Carlton Cold	Fine light Lager, a perfect quencher after mowing the lawn
FULL	Western Bitter	5.00	Emu Bitter	Pronounced bitterness & aroma, typical West Aussie Lager
FULL	Belgium Pilsener	5.00	Stella Atois	A superb Lager. Light bodied with a hint of honey.
FULL	Greenwood Ale	5.50	BRU Original	Light & refreshing with plenty of hops
FULL	Whitten Beer	4.90	Victoria Bitter	As Australian as an Anzac biscuit
FULL	New Zealand Lager	4.80	Steinlager	Light golden pilsener with pleasant bitterness
FULL	Steam Boat Beer	5.00	Anchor Steam	Clean, smooth, slightly bitter flavour with a refreshing finish
FULL	China Gold	4.10	Bin Tang	This pale Lager leaves you with a sweet fruity flavour
FULL	Mexican Pilsener	5.40	Bohemia Beer	Gold medium bodied pilsener, slight bitterness, dry aftertaste
FULL	Caribbean Lager	4.50	Red Stripe	Light bodied Jamaican lager, perfect for a summer evening
FULL	Wet'n Dry	4.90	Toohey's Extra Dry	Cold-filtered Lager. For those seeking instant refreshment
FULL	BRU Light Wheat	3.50	Redback Light	Easy going down wheat beer. Slightly fruity
FULL	Milwaukee Draught	4.90	Miller's Draft	Pale, clean beer without much flavour. A perfect quencher
FULL	Japanese Dry	4.90	Asahi Dry	Light coloured & bodied dry lager with low hop flavour
FULL	Labatt Pils	4.80	Labatt Blue	Refreshing Pilsner, light body & low bitterness.
FULL	Blues Draught	4.90	Carlton Draught	Golden, light bodied Aussie Lager
FULL	Blues Dry	4.80	Carlton Dry	Golden Lager with bitters & dry finish
FULL	Dodgers	4.00	Rodgers	Full bodied mid strength lager
FULL	Knight's Lager	4.80	St George	Crisp light bodied smooth lager
FULL	Sun Lager	4.80	SOL	Easy to drink in the warmer months
FULL	BRU Pilsener	4.60	BRU Original	Traditional crisp, light bodied Pilsener
FULL	Safari Lager	4.50	Lion Lager	Golden Lager, with faint hop & malt aroma
FULL	Japanese Lager	4.90	Sapporo Lager	Golden Japanese style. Low bitterness & medium hop